Position

School Principal 9-12
Asst Principal 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Student Act. Advisor 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Head Counselor, 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
School Psychologist
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Dean, 9-12
Teacher Dhh
Teacher 9-12

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills

Total Wages

$161,791
$147,673
$126,917
$124,134
$121,708
$119,991
$119,575
$118,373
$115,042
$114,964
$112,758
$112,725
$111,957
$111,389
$110,852
$109,890
$109,844
$109,819
$109,639
$109,198
$108,399
$108,152
$107,970
$107,149
$107,062
$106,964
$106,901
$105,301
$104,578
$103,936

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,106
$44,714
$45,414
$44,937
$40,497
$35,954
$44,175
$44,089
$43,308
$26,239
$38,902
$26,973
$42,838
$26,828
$26,872
$38,507
$37,329
$42,639
$42,474
$42,335
$38,222
$42,205
$26,426
$37,035
$42,020
$42,019
$26,158
$41,832
$36,447
$41,689



Counselor

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Counselor

Teacher 9-12

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher Dhh
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Counselor

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills

$103,777
$103,478
$103,118
$102,140
$101,792
$101,627
$100,727
$99,883
$99,775
$99,525
$97,957
$97,862
$97,778
$96,766
$96,352
$95,060
$94,949
$93,816
$93,696
$92,067
$88,831
$88,599
$87,739
$87,611
$86,759
$86,687
$85,587
$84,654
$84,281
$83,050
$81,762
$81,339

$25,515
$24,406
$37,327
$24,091
$17,334
$37,091
$36,905
$40,862
$23,702
$24,828
$33,500
$40,477
$35,464
$36,263
$36,197
$16,014
$34,834
$22,695
$39,984
$39,498
$34,947
$38,930
$38,784
$14,944
$22,763
$22,660
$38,393
$22,309
$38,225
$28,019
$33,751
$29,430



Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher Dhh

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Sec To Prin/High School
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Coach, Certificated
Athletic Custodian

High School Secretary 11
Custodian

Athletic Custodian
Senior Custodian

High School Secretary 10
Registrar

Clerical Assist Il
Custodian

Custodian

Campus Supervisor
Library Media Clerk
Student Body Actv Asst
Instr Aide - Interpreter

Student Body Actv Clerk

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills

$77,622
$77,614
$74,331
$73,919
$73,759
$73,394
$73,173
$70,520
$67,583
$67,517
$67,158
$63,866
$63,732
$61,369
$61,136
$58,330
$55,587
$50,581
$48,553
$48,330
$47,963
$47,722
$46,803
$46,642
$46,499
$45,097
$41,947
$41,160
$40,746
$38,825
$35,836
$35,588

$13,184
$20,008
$19,429
$19,838
$20,509
$36,375
$18,254
$20,009
$36,850
$11,584
$31,291
$18,837
$10,793
$26,092
$12,520
$16,752

$9,693
$30,155
$29,856
$25,370
$15,706
$27,956
$29,514
$28,415
$29,440
$16,364
$15,418

$8,555
$16,448

$8,056
$18,764
$22,697



Instr Aide - Interpreter
Instr Aide - Interpreter
Instr Aide - Interpreter
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide - Interpreter
Clerical Assist | 10
Campus Supervisor

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Health Clerk

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Campus Supervisor
Teacher Dhh

Coach, Certificated
Attendance Clerk

S/T Coach, Classified

S/T Coach, Classified

S/T Coach, Classified

S/T Coach, Classified

S/T Coach, Classified

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills

$34,614
$34,485
$34,407
$33,938
$33,133
$32,263
$28,467
$27,916
$27,470
$27,200
$25,620
$24,797
$24,407
$19,744
$18,800
$17,610
$17,018
$16,507
$15,680
$15,680
$15,532
$15,307
$14,568
$14,228
$12,129
$11,572

$7,821

$5,602

$4,782

$4,782

$4,759

$4,540

$6,983
$14,067
$13,918
$31,032
$22,497
$6,779
$24,891
$12,337
$13,710
$12,635
$13,504
$6,010
$11,904
$3,984
$3,794
$3,545
$3,432
$0
$3,164
$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,845
$2,103
$1,979
$1,638
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills

$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,795
$3,104
$3,104
$3,104
$2,800
$2,690
$2,391
$2,070
$2,070
$2,070
$2,059
$2,059

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$479
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Avid Tutor
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Avid Tutor
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Coach, Classified
S/T Avid Tutor

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills
South Hills

$1,894
$1,838
$1,518
$1,504
$1,291
$1,040
$1,035

$645

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



