Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$161,791	\$51,106
Asst Principal 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$147,673	\$44,714
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$126,917	\$45,414
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$124,134	\$44,937
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$121,708	\$40,497
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$119,991	\$35,954
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$119,575	\$44,175
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$118,373	\$44,089
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$115,042	\$43,308
Student Act. Advisor 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$114,964	\$26,239
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$112,758	\$38,902
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$112,725	\$26,973
Head Counselor, 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$111,957	\$42,838
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$111,389	\$26,828
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$110,852	\$26,872
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$109,890	\$38,507
School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$109,844	\$37,329
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$109,819	\$42,639
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$109,639	\$42,474
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$109,198	\$42,335
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$108,399	\$38,222
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$108,152	\$42,205
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$107,970	\$26,426
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$107,149	\$37,035
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$107,062	\$42,020
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$106,964	\$42,019
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$106,901	\$26,158
Dean, 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$105,301	\$41,832
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$104,578	\$36,447
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$103,936	\$41,689

Counselor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$103,777	\$25,515
Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$103,478	\$24,406
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$103,118	\$37,327
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$102,140	\$24,091
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$101,792	\$17,334
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$101,627	\$37,091
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$100,727	\$36,905
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$99,883	\$40,862
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$99,775	\$23,702
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$99,525	\$24,828
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$97,957	\$33,500
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$97,862	\$40,477
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$97,778	\$35,464
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$96,766	\$36,263
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$96,352	\$36,197
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$95,060	\$16,014
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$94,949	\$34,834
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$93,816	\$22,695
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$93,696	\$39,984
Counselor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$92,067	\$39,498
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$88,831	\$34,947
Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$88,599	\$38,930
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$87,739	\$38,784
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$87,611	\$14,944
Teacher Dhh	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$86,759	\$22,763
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$86,687	\$22,660
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$85,587	\$38,393
Counselor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$84,654	\$22,309
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$84,281	\$38,225
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$83,050	\$28,019
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$81,762	\$33,751
Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$81,339	\$29,430

Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$77,622	\$13,184
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$77,614	\$20,008
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$74,331	\$19,429
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$73,919	\$19,838
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$73,759	\$20,509
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$73,394	\$36,375
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$73,173	\$18,254
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$70,520	\$20,009
Teacher Dhh	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$67,583	\$36,850
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$67,517	\$11,584
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$67,158	\$31,291
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$63,866	\$18,837
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$63,732	\$10,793
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$61,369	\$26,092
Sec To Prin/High School	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$61,136	\$12,520
Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$58,330	\$16,752
Coach, Certificated	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$55,587	\$9,693
Athletic Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$50,581	\$30,155
High School Secretary 11	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$48,553	\$29,856
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$48,330	\$25,370
Athletic Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$47,963	\$15,706
Senior Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$47,722	\$27,956
High School Secretary 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$46,803	\$29,514
Registrar	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$46,642	\$28,415
Clerical Assist III	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$46,499	\$29,440
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$45,097	\$16,364
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$41,947	\$15,418
Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$41,160	\$8,555
Library Media Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$40,746	\$16,448
Student Body Actv Asst	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$38,825	\$8,056
Instr Aide - Interpreter	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$35,836	\$18,764
Student Body Actv Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$35,588	\$22,697

Instr Aide - Interpreter	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$34,614	\$6,983
Instr Aide - Interpreter	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$34,485	\$14,067
Instr Aide - Interpreter	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$34,407	\$13,918
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$33,938	\$31,032
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$33,133	\$22,497
Instr Aide - Interpreter	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$32,263	\$6,779
Clerical Assist I 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$28,467	\$24,891
Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$27,916	\$12,337
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$27,470	\$13,710
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$27,200	\$12,635
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$25,620	\$13,504
Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$24,797	\$6,010
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$24,407	\$11,904
Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$19,744	\$3,984
Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$18,800	\$3,794
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$17,610	\$3,545
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$17,018	\$3,432
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$16,507	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$15,680	\$3,164
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$15,680	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$15,532	\$0
Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$15,307	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$14,568	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$14,228	\$2,845
Teacher Dhh	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$12,129	\$2,103
Coach, Certificated	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$11,572	\$1,979
Attendance Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$7,821	\$1,638
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$5,602	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,782	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,782	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,759	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,540	\$0

S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$4,139	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,795	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,104	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,104	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$3,104	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,800	\$479
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,690	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,391	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,070	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,070	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,070	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,059	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$2,059	\$0

S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$1,894	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$1,838	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$1,518	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$1,504	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$1,291	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$1,040	\$0
S/T Coach, Classified	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$1,035	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	South Hills	\$645	\$0